THE DATASHEET OF
NX20P0407UKAZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NX20P0407
USB Type-C CC and SBU Protection IC
Rev. 1.3 — 22 August 2019 Product data sheet
1 General description
The NX20P0407 is a single-chip USB Type-C port protection device that provides 28V

• Tablet
• Laptop
4 Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number Topside
marking Name Description Version
NX20P0407UK N07 WLCSP12 Wafer level chip-scale package, 12 bumps; 1.67
mm x 1.27 mm x 0.525 mm body (backside
coating included)
SOT1390-7
4.1 Ordering options
Table 2. Ordering options
Type number Orderable part
number
Package Packing method Minimum
order quantity
Temperature
NX20P0407UKAZ WLCSP12 REEL 7" Q1/T1 DP
CHIPS
4000 Tamb = -40 °C to +85 °CNX20P0407UK
NX20P0407UKZ WLCSP12 REEL 13" Q1/T1 DP
CHIPS
15000 Tamb = -40 °C to +85 °C
NXP Semiconductors NX20P0407
USB Type-C CC and SBU Protection IC
NX20P0407 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2019. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 1.3 — 22 August 2019
3 / 18